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TIF Area

= TaxUnit:5
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
I-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
an7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
an7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON}-

nnz
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-

on7
|-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
|-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-

an7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-

nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON}-
an7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
on7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
|-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-

nn7
I-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
an7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-

nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON})-
nn7
1-70 SR 59 (JACKSON)-
nn7

Pay Yr

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

Tax Type

Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real

Real

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Tax ID Nbr

005-00023-00

005-00352-00

005-00542-00

005-00546-00

005-00707-00

005-00707-01

005-00708-00

005-00708-01

005-01170-00

005-01170-01

005-01170-02

005-01388-00

005-01388-01

005-01388-02

005-01389-00

005-01403-00

005-01403-01

005-01404-00

005-01404-01

005-01406-00

005-01442-00

005-01442-01

005-01443-00

005-01443-02

005-01443-03

005-01444-01

005-01444-02

005-01445-01

005-01445-02

005-01455-00

005-01547-00

Parcei/Property Number

11-04-30-300-002.000-007
11-04-31-200-004.000-007
11-04-31-200-005.000-007
11-04-31-200-003.000-007
11-04-31-200-001.000-007
11-04-31-200-001.001-007
11-04-31-200-006.000-007
11-04-31-200-006.001-007
11-04-30-300-001.000-007
11-04-30-300-003.001-007
11-04-30-300-003.002-007
11-04-30-300-010.000-007
11-04-30-300-011.000-007
11-04-30-300-010.002-007
11-04-30-300-014.000-007
11-04-31-200-002.000-007
11-04-31-200-002.001-007
11-04-31-200-008.000-007
11-04-31-200-007.000-007
11-04-30-300-013.000-007
11-04-31-200-010.000-007
11-04-31-200-010.001-007
11-04-31-200-016.000-007
11-04-31-200-016.001-007
11-04-31-200-016.003-007
11-04-31-200-015.000-007
11-04-31-200-018.002-007
11-04-31-200-020.000-007
11-04-31-200-027.000-007
11-04-31-200-009.000-007

11-04-30-300-006.000-007

Owner(s) of Record

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
NICOSON, DEREK B & DEBRENNE R
AENN)

BROWN, GARTH

ISMAILI, RESUL & HAVA

BRAZIL BK LLC

BRAZIL BK LLC

BRAZIL BK LLC

BRAZIL BK LLC

Quality Foods, Inc

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
STIGLER INDIANA PROPERTIES LLC
RANGER HOLDINGS 141 LLC
COMMERCIAL NET LEASE REALTY LP
POOR BOYS TRUCK REPAIR AND
TOWINE |

MARTINEZ, MAURO

G & R HOSPITALITY LLC

G & R HOSPITALITY LLC

G 8 R HOSPITALITY LLC

HOOSIER LODGING LLC

ISMAILI, RESUL

WILLIAM E 8 PATRICIA E KIRCHNER
£aM

J & J PROP INC

TAP, BRENDA J

TUCKER, BETH ANN & BRENT W BAKER

SELSAM, GLENN N

WILLIAM E & PATRICIA E KIRCHNER
FANM

WILLIAM E & PATRICIA E KIRCHNER
Fan

WILLIAM E & PATRICIA E KIRCHNER
CAM

600 Land Inc,

Indiana Gas Co Inc

State Of Indiana

Net Assessment

37300

35668

44400

89600

4500

307300

36600

30300

17400

1236200

12400

65800

295700

404200

86600

169600

43600

275300

1462900

226400

48700

758800

25200

25900

20600

407000

26000

1300

7400

9100

0

Original Base Net
Assessment

16751
35688
42500

65916

27819
7004
0
292155
0
27908
239577
0
86600
160315
0
141650
127736
103530
4500
0
10156
0

]
142589
8902

0

0

AV Final Adjust Base AV

Released

(Pass
0 16751
0 35688
0 42500
0 65916
0 0
0 0
0 27819
0 7004
0 0
2} 292155
0 0
0 27908
0 239577
0 0
0 86600
0 160315
0 0
0 141650
0 127736
0 103530
0 4500
0 0
0 10156
0 0
0 0
0 142589
0 8902
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Original
Increment

20549
0

1900
23684
4500
307300
8781
23296
17400
944045
12400
37892
56123
404200
0

9285
49600
133650
1335164
122870
44200
758800
15044
25900
20600
264411
17098
1300
7400
9100

0

Captured
Increment

20549
0

1900
23684
4500
307300
8781
23296
17400
944045
12400
37892
56123
404200
0

9285
49600
133650
1335164
122870
44200
758800
15044
25900
20600
264411
17098
1300
7400

9100

Cert Real Land Value

37300

20000

21200

20000

4500

21600

36600

24100

17400

404100

8400

65800

113900

108900

36600

49000

42100

97600

62700

35700

48700

38800

25200

25900

20600

121300

26000

1300

7400

8300

0

Cert Real
HMST Land
Value

20000

20000

Cert Real Improve
Value

85100
96700
69600
0
285700
0

6200

0
832100
4000
Y]
181800
295300
50000
120600
7500
177700
1400200
190700
0

720000

285700

800

Cert Real HMST
Improve Value

85100

96000



- TaxUnit:8

1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
nn
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

011
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
ni1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
nn
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
N1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n
I-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
N
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
ni
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
I-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
I-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11

1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
nn
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

N1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real
Real

Real

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

008-00219-00

008-00219-01

008-00384-00

008-00478-00

008-00479-00

008-00818-00

008-00819-00

008-01025-00

008-01026-00

008-01027-00

008-01028-00

008-01029-00

008-01032-00

008-01186-00

008-01260-00

008-01260-01

008-01261-00

008-01402-00

008-016339-00

008-01639-01

008-01641-00

008-01642-00

008-01643-00

008-01644-00

008-01689-00

008-01725-00

008-01726-00

008-01727-00

008-01727-01

008-01751-00

008-01751-01

008-01751-02

008-01751-03

11-03-36-200-002.000-011

11-03-36-200-002.001-011

11-03-36-200-001.000-011

11-03-36-400-005.000-011

11-03-36-400-006.000-011

11-03-25-300-003.000-011

11-03-25-300-010,000-011

11-03-25-300-011.000-011

11-03-25-300-004.000-011

11-03-25-300-007.000-011

11-03-25-300-009.000-011

11-03-25-400-019.000-011

11-03-24-200-007.000-011

11-03-36-100-006.000-011

11-03-25-300-012.000-011

11-03-25-300-012.001-011

11-03-25-400-021.000-011

11-03-25-400-022.000-011

11-03-25-400-002.000-011

11-03-25-400-003.000-011

11-03-25-400-011.000-011

11-03-25-400-010.000-011

11-03-25-400-012.000-011

11-03-25-400-004.000-011

11-03-25-400-013.000-011

11-03-36-100-003.000-011

11-03-36-100-001.000-011

11-03-36-100-002.000-011

11-03-36-100-002.001-011

11-03-25-400-020.000-011

11-03-25-400-018.000-011

11-03-25-400-020.002-011

11-03-25-400-020.003-011

Selsam, Glenn N

DUPIN, DENELLE J

DEHLER, RITA CAROL ETAL
BELL, WARREN JAY JR & SHEILA M
BELL, WARREN JAY JR & SHEILA M
KOEHLER, JOHN & STACY
KOEHLER, JOHN & STACY
LITA MAE VITZ FAMILY TRUST
MARSHALL, BETTY K

LITA MAE VITZ FAMILY TRUST
LITA MAE VITZ FAMILY TRUST
LITA MAE VITZ FAMILY TRUST
LITA MAE VITZ FAMILY TRUST
BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL
SELSAM, GLENN N
GARRISON, TINA M

BRYAN REVOCABLE TRUST
BRAZIL 8P LLC

SPEEDWAY LLC

KDR BROTHERS LLC

RPSRK LLC

RPSRK LLC

RPSRK LLC

SPEEDWAY LLC

Godsey, Alten D 8 Cindy A
SVC HYB LEASE POOL 3 LLC
SVC HYB LEASE POOL 3 LLC
SVC HYB LEASE POOL 3 LLC
SELSAM, GLENN N

VIRDI PROPERTIES

State Of Indiana Dept Of Transporta
BRAZIL BP LLC

CROWN CLEAN FUELS LLC

86500

60112

99900

2300

104738

83800

80200

23000

64700

6000

26100

84400

900

2300

222400

29000

2300

212100

164400

764400

44800

262300

14900

816200

72000

1414400

56300

43500

85100

48100

0

20400

186500

48475

33812

47726

0

102438

38057

38369

0

30897

2737

40298

29000

0

212100

0

291076

0

78623

0

50218

72000

859601

0

0

41557

39044

48475

33812

47726

0

102438

38057

38369

0

30897

2737

40298

29000

0

212100

0

291076

0

78623

0

50218

72000

859601

0

0

41557

39044

38025

26300

52174

2300

2300

45743

41831

23000

33803

6000

23363

44102

900

2300

222400

0

2300

0

164400

473324

44800

183677

143900

765982

0

554799

56300

43500

43543

9056

0

20400

186500

38025

26300

52174

2300

2300

45743

41831

23000

33803

6000

23363

44102

900

2300

222400

0

2300

0

164400

473324

44800

183677

14900

765982

0

554799

56300

43500

43543

9056

0

20400

186500

86500

14700

93900

2300

16300

83800

80200

23000

64700

6000

26100

84400

900

2300

33600

12600

2300

35200

164400

182100

26900

65300

10300

43200

13400

374900

56300

43500

14400

48100

0

20400

112200

14000

0

113700

0

0

197900

0

0

188800

81800

0

176900

0

582300

17900

197000

4600

773000

149800

1039500

74300

88100

0

0

197900

149800

0

0



1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
1-70 SR 59 {(POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 58 (POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n11
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
n1
1-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-

n11
|-70 SR 59 (POSEY)-
a1

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Real

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

008-02016-00

008-02017-00

008-02018-00

008-02019-00

008-02023-00

008-02024-00

008-02036-00

008-02037-00

008-02103-00

008-02104-00

008-02105-00

008-02106-00

11-03-36-100-009.000-011

11-03-36-100-010.000-011

11-03-36-400-002.000-011

11-03-36-400-004.000-011

11-03-36-100-004.000-011

11-03-36-100-008.000-011

11-03-25-400-008.000-011

11-03-25-400-001.000-011

11-03-25-300-005.000-011

11-03-25-300-006.000-011

11-03-25-400-005.000-011

11-03-25-400-016.000-011

BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL
BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL
BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL
BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL
BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL

BACKFISH, DAVID L ETAL

MORSE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

SPEEDWAY LLC
State Of Indiana
State Of Indiana
State Of Indiana

State Of Indiana

43700

52200

52600

41200

39700

6800

140800

43900

0

0

20844

24978

25129

19662

18980

0

140800

43900

0

0

20844

24978

25129

19662

18980

0

140800

43900

0

0

22856

27222

27471

21538

20720

6800

22856

27222

27471

21538

20720

6800

43700

52200

52600

41200

38700

6800

53800

43900
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